
 ASHEVILLE POST 70 2022 SCHEDULE 

 Date  Opponent               Location  Time 

 Mon, May 16  **Hickory  Hickory Fairgrounds  7pm 

 Wed, May 18  **Hendersonville  T.C. Roberson  7pm 

 Sat, May 21  **Burke  Shuey Park  7pm 

 Mon., May 23  **Caldwell  M.S. Deal Stadium  7pm 

 Wed, May 25  **Burke  T.C. Roberson  7pm 

 Fri, May 27  **Shelby  Shelby H.S.  7pm 

 Thurs, June 2  Anderson (SC)  Powdersville H.S  7pm 

 Wed, June 8  **Cherryville  T.C. Roberson  7pm 

 Fri. June 10th  Gastonia  Sims Park  7pm 

 Tues, June 14  **Shelby  T.C. Roberson  7pm 

 Wed, June 15  **Rutherford  T.C. Roberson  7pm 

 Fri, June 17  **Rutherford  McNair Field  7pm 

 Mon, June 20  **Caldwell  T.C. Roberson  7pm 

 Sat, June 25  **Hickory  T.C. Roberson  7pm 

 Mon, June 27  **Cherryville  Cherryville H.S.  7pm 

 Tues, June 28  **Hendersonville  East Henderson H.S.  7pm 

 **Playoffs begin July 1st (Best of 5 series)** 

 Head Coach  : Brian Pegg (6th season) 

 Asst. Coaches  : 

 Dalton Crook (3rd season) 

 Jennings Greene (1st season) 

 (6th season) Chuck Patterson


